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ALDGATE STRAIGHT

*2 year warranty on electrical components  # Measurement assuming both tee pieces supplied facing inwards

Chrome

• 22mm tubes 
• Central Heating, Dual Fuel & Electric versions 
• Smart IP44 rated electric element with 12 & 24 hour timer settings 
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CENTRAL HEATING
NALCH-H-080-40 £101.00 £121.20 800 400 85-105 65-85 355 255 870 - 3.69 2.93
NALCH-H-080-50 £106.00 £127.20 800 500 85-105 65-85 455 302 1030 - 4.30 3.39
NALCH-H-080-60 £113.00 £135.60 800 600 85-105 65-85 555 350 1194 - 4.91 3.85
NALCH-H-100-40 £115.00 £138.00 1000 400 85-105 65-85 355 304 1037 - 4.38 3.51
NALCH-H-100-50 £121.00 £145.20 1000 500 85-105 65-85 455 357 1218 - 5.07 4.03
NALCH-H-100-60 £141.00 £169.20 1000 600 85-105 65-85 555 413 1409 - 5.76 4.56
NALCH-H-120-40 £133.00 £159.60 1200 400 85-105 65-85 355 370 1262 - 5.35 4.30
NALCH-H-120-50 £133.00 £159.60 1200 500 85-105 65-85 455 436 1488 - 6.21 4.95
NALCH-H-120-60 £150.00 £180.00 1200 600 85-105 65-85 555 506 1726 - 7.08 5.60
NALCH-H-160-40 £192.00 £230.40 1600 400 85-105 65-85 355 489 1668 - 7.00 5.66
NALCH-H-160-50 £181.00 £217.20 1600 500 85-105 65-85 455 576 1965 - 8.13 6.51
NALCH-H-160-60 £197.00 £236.40 1600 600 85-105 65-85 555 668 2279 - 9.25 7.36

DUAL FUEL
NALCH-D-080-40 £205.00 £246.00 800 400 85-105 65-85 306 # 255 870 200 3.69 2.93
NALCH-D-080-50 £209.00 £250.80 800 500 85-105 65-85 406 # 302 1030 300 4.30 3.39
NALCH-D-080-60 £216.00 £259.20 800 600 85-105 65-85 506 # 350 1194 300 4.91 3.85
NALCH-D-100-40 £219.00 £262.80 1000 400 85-105 65-85 306 # 304 1037 300 4.38 3.51
NALCH-D-100-50 £224.00 £268.80 1000 500 85-105 65-85 406 # 357 1218 300 5.07 4.03
NALCH-D-100-60 £245.00 £294.00 1000 600 85-105 65-85 506 # 413 1409 400 5.76 4.56
NALCH-D-120-40 £237.00 £284.40 1200 400 85-105 65-85 306 # 370 1262 300 5.35 4.30
NALCH-D-120-50 £237.00 £284.40 1200 500 85-105 65-85 406 # 436 1488 400 6.21 4.95
NALCH-D-120-60 £253.00 £303.60 1200 600 85-105 65-85 506 # 506 1726 600 7.08 5.60
NALCH-D-160-40 £296.00 £355.20 1600 400 85-105 65-85 306 # 489 1668 400 7.00 5.66
NALCH-D-160-50 £284.00 £340.80 1600 500 85-105 65-85 406 # 576 1965 600 8.13 6.51
NALCH-D-160-60 £300.00 £360.00 1600 600 85-105 65-85 506 # 668 2279 600 9.25 7.36

ELECTRIC
NALCH-E-080-40 £205.00 £246.00 800 400 85-105 - - 200 - - 6.62 -
NALCH-E-080-50 £209.00 £250.80 800 500 85-105 - - 300 - - 7.69 -
NALCH-E-080-60 £216.00 £259.20 800 600 85-105 - - 300 - - 8.76 -
NALCH-E-100-40 £219.00 £262.80 1000 400 85-105 - - 300 - - 7.89 -
NALCH-E-100-50 £224.00 £268.80 1000 500 85-105 - - 300 - - 9.10 -
NALCH-E-100-60 £245.00 £294.00 1000 600 85-105 - - 400 - - 10.32 -
NALCH-E-120-40 £237.00 £284.40 1200 400 85-105 - - 300 - - 9.65 -
NALCH-E-120-50 £237.00 £284.40 1200 500 85-105 - - 400 - - 11.16 -
NALCH-E-120-60 £253.00 £303.60 1200 600 85-105 - - 600 - - 12.68 -
NALCH-E-160-40 £296.00 £355.20 1600 400 85-105 - - 400 - - 12.66 -
NALCH-E-160-50 £284.00 £340.80 1600 500 85-105 - - 600 - - 14.64 -
NALCH-E-160-60 £300.00 £360.00 1600 600 85-105 - - 600 - - 16.61 -
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1200mm Electric model shown here 

Chrome finish

Tapping 
from wall 
65-85mm

Wall to  
front face 

85-105mm

Smart timer thermostatic element

Electric Dual Fuel

800mm 
high 
version

1000mm 
high 
version

1600mm 
high 
version


